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Name

Vertacnik Tim
Spacil Tomas
Krej¢i Martin
Stevanovic Dusan
Hensge Heinz Maire
Lexa Patrik
Klausler Markus
Nejdl David

Buri¢ Tomas

Luxa Jan

Marek Jifi

Hnizdil Michal
Bombera Jan
Slezak Lukas
Lauchstadt Nic
Pavlik Karel
Hnizdil Daniel
Vaculik Jaroslav
Collen Vincent
Lexa Tomas
Humpal Filip
Kleen Sven
Mende Pierre
Meindl| Harald
Kobliha Karel
Harter Michael
Svételsky Karel
Hynek David
Bartipan Marek
Prepechal Jaromir
Krejci Miloslav
Tichy Milan
Zavadil Radek
Lussi Gerhard
Honzirek Ondrej
Sula JiFi
Gatermaier Werner
Lay Gerhard
Jouza Ladislav
Luxa Josef ml.
Nims Lubos
Roubal Milan
Honzirek Stanislav
Stérba Daniel

Humpal Vojtéch

Men

Event 1: Fly Accuracy

Start
No.
40
17
33
39
51

3
41
60

25
19
37
72

26
24
35
49
29

46
47
43
38
50
20
14
15
23
32
13
65
52
66
34
42
44
30
53
27
31
36
16
54

Nation

Slovenia
SuUs
MRS

Slovenia

DAFV
JCUS
Swiss
ZCUS
JCUs
JCUS
JCUs
usP
MSUS
MRS
CCS
usP
uspP
MRS
DAFV
usP
JCUs
SAV
SAV
Austria
MRS
DAFV
MSUS
SCUS
SCus
usP
MRS
SCUS
MRS
Swiss
MRS
MRS

Austria
Austria
uspP
JCUS
uspP
UspP
MRS
SCuUs
JCUS

Points

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
85
85
85

Time

1:47.00
1:52.48
2:10.98
1:35.29
2:16.53
2:24.40
2:09.00
2:30.00

2:30.66
2:32.43

2:33.00
2:33.98
2:47.54
2:53.50
2:59.00
3:07.84
3:09.21
3:19.63
3:38.34
2:01.30
2:05.55
2:08.56
2:22.87
2:31.95
2:33.71
2:36.00
2:58.00
2:59.90
3:10.00
3:15.75
3:34.09
4:20.16
2:22.20
2:29.53
2:50.00
2:52.00

2:56.50
3:01.12
3:24.00
3:25.04
3:38.48
4:42.10
2:24.10
2:46.00
2:46.30

Points
100
100
100

90
90
90
85
85

Final
Time
1:11.67
1:28.00
1:43.53
1:33.00
1:34.90
1:43.63
1:33.66
1:48.89



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Volf Libor
Schleiss Jakub
Plachy Jifi

Dvorak Jan
Sepekar Milan
Scholze Sebastian
Scheppler Johanes
Nims Petr

Tichy Stefan
Weitz Jan

Pozner Jannis
Vertacnik Marko
Mik Robert
Janousek Vladimir
Svarc Ales

Luxa Josef
Schleiss Stanislav
Luxa Jakub
Peterman Seya
Rieger Ivan
Bombera Jan ml.
Ritler Janis
Vaculik Filip
Truffer Jonas

10
57
18
62
63
48
73
28
22
12
69
64
4
11
21
1
61
55
68
9
59
71
8
70

JCUS
zCus
MSUS
zCus
JCUS
SAV
LAV
usP
MSUS
SCUS
Swiss
Slovenia
JCUS
JCUs
MSUS
JCUs
ZCUs
JCUs
Swiss
JCUs
MSUS
Swiss
JCUS
Swiss

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
80
80
80
80
80
80
75
75
75
70
70
60
60
45
45

2:48.10
2:51.00
3:07.00
3:08.40
3:20.00
3:39.28
3:58.91
4:05.34
4:06.53
1:52.82
2:33.42
2:41.00
2:58.00
3:32.43
3:40.00
2:32.00
3:28.41
3:55.50
3:12.81
4:09.59
3:52.65
4:22.56
2:40.72
3:28.23
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Name

Klausler Alena
Kralova Denisa
Jankovicova Jana
Kepdakova Lucie
Némethova Michaela
Nejdlova Lucie
Placha Zuzana
Starsicovd Vanessa
Markova Katefina
Ungrova Amalie
Bronckova Jana
Pfepechalova Miroslava
Buranova Adéla
Flajs Tjasa
Zelenkova lva
Kukenova Kristyna
Petr(i Jana

Bilkova Katefina
Grimm Stepanie
Koblihova Kristyna
Barftipanova Tereza
Sulovd Julie
Grznarova Tereza
Kovalova Jana
Mikova Lucie
Hyncikova Nina
Konderlova Lucie

Women

Event 1: Fly Accuracy

Start
No.
87
80
88
82
89
93
81
98
75
91
74
84
96
67
76
86
85
77
90
97
79
95
92
99
78
94
83

Nation

Austria
sCus
Slovakia
MSUS
Slovakia
ZCUs
MSUS
Slovakia
JCUS
SuUS
JCUs
usP
MRS
Slovenia
JCUs
usP
usP
JCUS
DAFV
MRS
SCUS
MRS
MSUS
F-M
JCUs
ZCUs
Bohumin

Points

95
100
100
100

95

95

95

95

90

90

85

80

80

80

80

75

75

75

75

75

70

65

65

55

30

30

0

Time

3:07.51
2:24.00
3:10.60
2:47.09
3:24.53
3:23.25
3:27.00
5:21.00
1:56.80
3:31.00
4:09.31
2:18.00
3:32.50
4:00.54
4:19.63
3:47.81
4:22.40
4:27.40
4:42.34
5:02.78
4:55.84
4:04.63
5:05.26
4:42.38
3:15.70
3:16.10
5:00.00

Points
95
85
85
85
80
75

Final
Time
3:01.80
2:18.00
2:45.85
3:02.25
3:33.73
3:17.59
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Name Start
No.
Weitz Jan 12
Luxa Jan 2
Mik Robert 4
Luxa Josef 1
Humpal Filip 5
Lexa Patrik 3
Vaculik Jaroslav 35
Sula JiFi 34
Hensge Heinz Maire 51
Stevanovic Dusan 39
Barftipan Marek 15
Scholze Sebastian 48
Vaculik Filip 8
Hnizdil Michal 25
Lussi Gerhard 52
Vertacnik Tim 40
Bombera Jan 19
Nims Petr 28
Kleen Sven 46
Svarc Ales 21
Lexa Tomas 29
Tichy Milan 13
Klausler Markus 41
Harter Michael 50
Hynek David 14
Kobliha Karel 38
Krejci Miloslav 32
Bufi¢ Tomas 7
Humpal Vojtéch 54
Svételsky Karel 20
Roubal Milan 31
Marek Jifi 6
Pavlik Karel 26
Hnizdil Daniel 24
Spacil Tomas 17
Lay Gerhard 44
Pfepechal Jaromir 23
Honzirek Stanislav 36
Luxa Josef ml. 53
Mende Pierre 47
Krej¢i Martin 33
Janousek Vladimir 11
Nims Lubos 27
Slezak Lukas 37
Scheppler Johanes 73
Collen Vincent 49
Plachy Jiri 18
Peterman Seya 68

Event 2: Fly Distance Single Handed

Men

Nation

sCus
JCUS
JCUs
JCUS
JCUs
JCUS
MRS
MRS
DAFV
Slovenia
SCUS
SAV
JCUs
usP
Swiss
Slovenia
MSUS
usP
SAV
MSUS
usP
SCUs
Swiss
DAFV
SCUs
MRS
MRS
JCUS
JCUs
MSUS
usP
JCUS
usP
usP
SuUs
Austria
usP
MRS
JCUs
SAV
MRS
JCUS
usP
MRS
LAV
DAFV
MSUS
Swiss

Distance 1 Distance 2

59,55
60,36
58,64
58,98
62,02
57,19
56,91
57,95
56,22
56,01
55,86
55,83
54,55
54,50
54,46
54,33
54,22
54,00
53,77
53,41
53,27
53,08
52,87
52,76
52,71
51,76
51,75
51,41
51,10
49,82
49,80
49,76
49,74
49,55
49,44
49,29
48,86
48,74
48,34
48,04
47,61
47,51
46,84
46,77
46,49
46,07
45,98
45,77

56,94
60,13
58,32
58,48
60,48
56,83
55,95
55,13
54,99
55,82
54,07
55,75
54,51
53,33
51,79
51,71
53,30
52,60
49,40
51,91
52,86
49,52
47,64
51,96
47,58
50,96
49,39
50,34
41,70
48,78
44,43
48,21
45,58
47,74
49,33
47,42
48,38
48,41
47,76
47,31
45,47
46,19
46,25
45,49
42,81
46,03
45,94
44,20

Points

116,49
120,49
116,96
117,46
122,50
114,02
112,86
113,08
111,21
111,83
109,93
111,58
109,06
107,83
106,25
106,04
107,52
106,60
103,17
105,32
106,13
102,60
100,51
104,72
100,29
102,72
101,14
101,75
92,80
98,60
94,23
97,97
95,32
97,29
98,77
96,71
97,24
97,15
96,10
95,35
93,08
93,70
93,09
92,26
89,30
92,10
91,92
89,97

Final
Distance

57,06
56,26
53,82
52,06
50,66
50,20
50,18
45,93



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Volf Libor
Rieger Ivan
Nejdl David
Jouza Ladislav
Stérba Daniel
Pozner Jannis
Lauchstadt Nic
Honzirek Ondrej
Tichy Stefan
Bombera Jan ml.
Gatermaier Werner
Vertacnik Marko
Schleiss Stanislav
Zavadil Radek
Schleiss Jakub
Ritler Janis
Dvorak Jan

Luxa Jakub
Sepekar Milan
Truffer Jonas
Meindl Harald

10
9
60
30
16
69
72
66
22
59
42
64
61
65
57
71
62
55
63
70
43

JCUS
JCUs
ZCUs
usP
SCUs
Swiss
ccs
MRS
MSUS
MSUS
Austria
Slovenia
ZCUs
MRS
ZCUs
Swiss
ZCUs
JCUs
JCUS
Swiss
Austria

45,32
44,54
44,44
43,98
43,38
43,37
43,33
42,89
42,53
42,04
41,99
41,02
39,90
38,66
38,65
38,56
38,18
37,68
34,42
32,25

0,00

44,01
44,41
41,14
39,48
43,10
41,34
42,43
41,32
38,61
40,24
41,02
37,97
38,10
36,72
34,63
35,87
34,46
36,69
32,35
31,19

0,00

89,33
88,95
85,58
83,46
86,48
84,71
85,76
84,21
81,14
82,28
83,01
78,99
78,00
75,38
73,28
74,43
72,64
74,37
66,77
63,44

0,00
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Event 2: Fly Distance Single Handed
Start
No.

Name

Markova Katefina
Klausler Alena
Petr(i Jana
Bronckova Jana
Jankovic¢ova Jana

Pfepechalova Miroslava

Kepdkova Lucie
Bartipanova Tereza
Placha Zuzana
Grimm Stepanie
Kukeriova Kristyna
Starsicovd Vanessa
Grznarova Tereza
Kralovd Denisa
Buranova Adéla
Zelenkovd lva
Koblihova Kristyna
Nejdlova Lucie
Némethova Michaela
Flajs Tjasa
Kovalova Jana
Hyncikovd Nina
Ungrova Amalie
Bilkova Katefina
Sulova Julie
Mikova Lucie
Konderlova Lucie

75
87
85
74
88
84
82
79
81
90
86
98
92
80
96
76
97
93
89
67
99
94
91
77
95
78
83

Women

Nation

JCUs
Austria
usP
JCUS
Slovakia
uspP
MSUS
SCuUs
MSUS
DAFV
usP
Slovakia
MSUS
SCUs
MRS
JCUS
MRS
ZCUs
Slovakia
Slovenia
F-M
ZCUs
SuUS
JCUS
MRS
JCUS
Bohumin

Distance 1 Distance 2

48,10
51,19
46,90
46,52
44,33
44,81
42,02
41,69
40,90
40,64
40,02
38,87
38,41
38,12
38,10
37,09
37,07
36,50
35,35
35,23
35,07
33,92
32,68
32,36
31,95
29,07
19,55

47,78
49,10
46,63
45,20
41,80
42,78
41,35
37,09
39,28
39,47
39,34
38,11
36,73
36,77
36,36
32,59
34,62
35,05
35,22
33,89
32,44
32,79
32,67
32,16
31,38
28,75
19,19

Points

95,88
100,29
93,53
91,72
86,13
87,59
83,37
78,78
80,18
80,11
79,36
76,98
75,14
74,89
74,46
69,68
71,69
71,55
70,57
69,12
67,51
66,71
65,35
64,52
63,33
57,82
38,74

Final
Distance

48,54
45,51
44,95
44,25
42,90
39,34
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Event 3: Spinning Accouracy Arenberg Target

Name
Spacil Tomas
Luxa Jan
Mik Robert
Hnizdil Daniel
Pozner Jannis
Luxa Josef
Kobliha Karel
Humpal Filip
Lauchstadt Nic
Svételsky Karel
Krej¢i Miloslav
Marek Jifi
Nejdl David
Schleiss Jakub
Prepechal Jaromir
Lexa Patrik
Weitz Jan
Klausler Markus
Collen Vincent
Sula JiFi
Lexa Tomas
Zavadil Radek
Honzirek Stanislav
Hynek David
Kleen Sven
Krejci Martin

Hensge Heinz Maire

Volf Libor
Janousek Vladimir
Lussi Gerhard
Hnizdil Michal
Mende Pierre
Vaculik Jaroslav
Stevanovic Dusan
Bombera Jan
Nims Petr

Pavlik Karel

Tichy Milan
Roubal Milan
Bartipan Marek
Luxa Josef ml.
Harter Michael
Tichy Stefan

Lay Gerhard
Plachy Jiri

Start
No.
17
2
4
24
69
1
38
5
72
20
32
6
60
57
23
3
12
41
49
34
29
65
36
14
46
33
51
10
11
52
25
47
35
39
19
28
26
13
31
15
53
50
22

44
18

Men

Nation

Sus
JCUs
JCus

uspP
Swiss
JCUS

MRS
JCUS

CCS
MSUS
MRS
JCUS
zCus
ZCUS

uspP
JCUS
SCUs
Swiss
DAFV

MRS

uspP

MRS
MRS
SCUS

SAV
MRS
DAFV
JCUS
JCUs
Swiss

uspP

SAV
MRS

Slovenia
MSUS
usP
uspP
SCUS
uspP
SCUS
JCUs
DAFV
MSUS
Austria
MSUS

Points

98
98
100
98
98
98
100
100

98
98

98
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94

94
94
94
92
92
92
92
92
92

Time

1:29.00
1:58.03
1:50.28
1:48.17
1:48.00
1:41.15
1:53.60
1:46.00

2:02.29
2:13.60

2:23.72
1:17.48
1:36.78
1:38.38
1:43.13
1:43.25
1:45.20
1:57.48
2:03.80
2:32.25
2:32.97
2:34.00
2:35.00
2:38.05
2:45.00
3:02.00
3:02.00
1:51.00
2:19.00
2:22.00
2:23.00
2:24.00
2:27.00
2:28.00
2:35.00
2:35.06
2:43.10
4:06.25
4:15.65
1:38.21
1:48.10
1:54.79
2:03.56
2:05.09
2:24.72

Points
98
98
96
94
94
94
92
92

Final
Time
1:21.78
1:51.00
1:44.00
1:21.67
1:27.92
1:29.60
1:26.34
1:33.25



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Nims Lubos
Scholze Sebastian
Bufi¢ Tomas
Sepekar Milan
Gatermaier Werner
Slezak Lukas
Vertacnik Tim
Svarc Ale$

Stérba Daniel
Dvorak Jan
Humpal Vojtéch
Scheppler Johanes
Schleiss Stanislav
Peterman Seya
Luxa Jakub
Rieger Ivan
Bombera Jan ml.
Honzirek Ondrej
Vaculik Filip
Meindl Harald
Jouza Ladislav
Ritler Janis
Truffer Jonas
Vertacnik Marko

27
48

63
42
37
40
21
16
62
54
73
61
68
55

59
66

43
30
71
70
64

uspP
SAV
JCUS
JCUs
Austria
MRS
Slovenia
MSUS
SCuUs
zCus
JCUS
LAV
ZCUs
Swiss
JCUS
JCUs
MSUS
MRS
JCUS
Austria
uspP
Swiss
Swiss
Slovenia

92
92
90
90
90
90
88
88
88
88
88
88
86
86
86
84
82
80
76
74
74
64
62
56

2:54.00
3:00.58
1:42.29
2:29.25
2:36.25
2:44.13
1:55.17
1:58.00
2:01.19
2:08.22
2:13.00
2:17.00
1:46.07
1:47.37
1:58.59
2:36.50
1:58.10
2:35.28
2:10.00
2:43.79
3:15.91
3:36.00
2:02.00
2:15.98
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Event 3: Spinning Accouracy Arenberg Target

Name

Bronckova Jana
Kepakova Lucie
Markova Katefina

Pfepechalova Miroslava

Buranova Adéla
Placha Zuzana
Bilkova Katefina
Hyncikova Nina
Jankovicova Jana

Némethova Michaela

Grimm Stepanie
Flajs Tjasa
Barftipanova Tereza
Kralovd Denisa
Klausler Alena
Sulova Julie
Nejdlova Lucie
Starsicovd Vanessa
Grznarova Tereza
Zelenkovd lva
Kovalova Jana
Koblihova Kristyna
Kukeriova Kristyna
Petrd Jana
Ungrova Amalie
Mikova Lucie
Konderlova Lucie

Start
No.
74
82
75
84
96
81
77
94
88
89
90
67
79
80
87
95
93
98
92
76
99
97
86
85
91
78
83

Women

Nation

JCus
MSUS
JCUs
usP
MRS
MSUS
JCUs
ZCUs
Slovakia
Slovakia
DAFV
Slovenia
SCUS
SCUs
Austria
MRS
zCUs
Slovakia
MSUS
JCUS
F-M
MRS
usP
usP
SuUs
JCUS
Bohumin

Points

94
96
96
94
94
92
90
90
90
90
90
90
88
86
86
84
84
84
80
78
78
76
76
76
72
72
52

Time

2:04.65
1:44.00
1:27.81
2:28.04
1:59.03
1:47.66
1:53.22
2:03.35
2:16.63
2:25.00
2:30.35
2:35.18
2:50.00
2:21.23
2:41.33
2:00.10
2:03.53
3:01.19
2:30.00
1:59.36
2:41.00
2:06.16
2:07.43
2:33.00
2:08.60
2:27.00
4:13.25

Points
96
924
94
92
90
88

Final
Time
1:48.73
1:23.87
1:34.60
2:03.57
2:00.01
1:48.00
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Name

Luxa Jan

Humpal Filip

Mik Robert
Marek Jifi

Spacil Tomas
Scheppler Johanes
Luxa Josef

Harter Michael
Plachy Jifi
Humpal Vojtéch
Pozner Jannis
Klausler Markus
Hnizdil Michal
Tichy Stefan
Bombera Jan
Vaculik Filip
Svételsky Karel
Lexa Tomas
Mende Pierre
Nims Petr
Hensge Heinz Maire
Nejdl David

Luxa Josef ml.
Bufi¢ Tomas
Kobliha Karel
Prepechal Jaromir
Sula JiFi

Vaculik Jaroslav
Honzirek Ondrej
Kleen Sven

Lussi Gerhard
Scholze Sebastian
Hynek David
Tichy Milan
Vertacnik Tim
Bartipan Marek
Hnizdil Daniel
Pavlik Karel
Gatermaier Werner
Peterman Seya
Weitz Jan

Collen Vincent
Lay Gerhard
Lauchstadt Nic
Slezak Lukas

Event 4: Spinning Accuracy

Start
No.
2
5
4
6
17
73
1
50
18
54

69
41
25
22
19
8
20
29
47
28
51
60
53
7
38
23
34
35
66
46
52
48
14
13
40
15
24
26
42
68
12
49
44
72
37

Men

Nation
JCus
JCUs
JCus
JCUS
Sus
LAV
JCUs
DAFV
MSUS
JCUS
Swiss
Swiss
uspP
MSUS
MSUS
JCUS
MSUS
uspP
SAV
uspP
DAFV
ZCUS
JCUs
JCUS
MRS
usP
MRS
MRS
MRS
SAV
Swiss
SAV
SCus
SCUS
Slovenia
SCUS
uspP
usP
Austria
Swiss
SCus
DAFV
Austria
CCS
MRS

Points

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
95

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
85
85

85
85
85
80
80
80
80
80
80

Time

3:48.30
3:28.90
3:17.00
2:32.00
2:23.68
3:29.29
3:00.00
3:34.00
4:13.10
2:12.42

2:52.47
3:15.00
3:16.09
3:24.20
3:38.95
3:42.43
4:16.00
4:25.76
4:26.65
4:31.50
4:42.67
2:49.00
2:54.65
3:01.00
3:22.72
3:24.00
3:46.66
3:48.10
3:48.87
4:01.70
4:27.78
4:52.00
4:56.69
6:53.10
2:34.00
3:08.69

3:16.00
4:44.15
4:53.49
2:48.20
3:20.59
3:48.56
3:57.00
3:59.00
4:08.00

Points
100
100
100

95
95
95
90
85

Final
Time
3:03.29
3:14.53
3:22.00
2:05.22
2:10.00
2:53.82
2:41.28
3:23.00



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Honzirek Stanislav
Sepekar Milan
Zavadil Radek
Krejéi Martin
Lexa Patrik

Luxa Jakub
Schleiss Stanislav
Krejéi Miloslav
Jouza Ladislav
Bombera Jan ml.
Volf Libor
Janousek Vladimir
Svarc Ales

Stérba Daniel
Stevanovic Dusan
Meindl Harald
Dvorak Jan
Schleiss Jakub
Rieger Ivan
Roubal Milan
Vertacnik Marko
Nims Lubos
Ritler Janis
Truffer Jonas

36
63
65
33

55
61
32
30
59
10
11
21
16
39
43
62
57

31
64
27
71
70

MRS
JCUs
MRS
MRS
JCUS
JCUS
ZCUs
MRS
usP
MSUS
JCUS
JCUs
MSUS
SCUS
Slovenia
Austria
ZCUs
zCUS
JCUS
usP
Slovenia
usP
Swiss
Swiss

80
80
80
80
75
75
75
75
75
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
65
65
65
65
55
55
50
40

4:09.79
4:16.97
4:24.58
4:49.22
3:14.47
3:32.90
3:36.00
4:42.58
5:20.41
3:27.97
3:29.99
3:40.17
3:46.44
3:50.82
4:17.90
4:30.57
3:15.48
3:20.54
4:54.66
7:26.57
4:26.00
5:00.15
4:20.71
4:03.37
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Event 4: Spinning Accuracy

Name Start
No.
Grimm Stepanie 90
Placha Zuzana 81
Jankovicova Jana 88
Zelenkovd lva 76
Prepechalova Miroslava 84
Klausler Alena 87
Kepdkova Lucie 82
Ungrova Amalie 91
Markova Katefina 75
Bilkova Katefina 77
Bronckova Jana 74
Némethova Michaela 89
Starsicovd Vanessa 98
Buranova Adéla 96
Petr(i Jana 85
Kovalova Jana 99
Bartipanova Tereza 79
Hyncikovd Nina 94
Mikova Lucie 78
Flajs Tjasa 67
Sulova Julie 95
Kukenova Kristyna 86
Nejdlova Lucie 93
Koblihova Kristyna 97
Grznarova Tereza 92
Kralova Denisa 80
Konderlova Lucie 83

Women

Nation

DAFV
MSUS
Slovakia
JCUS
uspP
Austria
MSUS
SuUs
JCUS
JCUS
JCUs
Slovakia
Slovakia
MRS
usP
F-M
SCUS
ZCUs
JCUs
Slovenia
MRS
usP
zCUs
MRS
MSUS
SCuUs
Bohumin

Points

85
100
90
85
90
95
85
85
80
80
80
80
80
75
75
70
70
65
65
65
60
60
60
55
50
50
25

Time

3:07.40
4:14.88
4:33.98
3:38.66
3:51.00
3:00.00
3:39.50
3:51.00
2:40.35
3:19.00
3:38.00
4:22.07
4:32.03
3:28.65
4:33.73
4:08.35
5:20.44
3:21.20
4:08.98
4:17.00
2:59.69
3:27.00
3:52.00
3:27.20
3:13.85
4:13.00
5:18.41

Points
20
85
85
85
80
80

Final
Time
3:02.00
3:13.75
3:35.77
3:44.40
3:44.37
4:07.60
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Men

Event 5: Spinning Distance Single Handed

Name

Vertacnik Tim
Luxa Josef
Hnizdil Michal
Luxa Jan
Stevanovic Dusan

Hensge Heinz Maire

Lexa Patrik
Pavlik Karel
Weitz Jan
Vaculik Filip
Mende Pierre
Mik Robert
Bombera Jan
Hnizdil Daniel
Peterman Seya
Pozner Jannis
Klausler Markus
Collen Vincent
Honzirek Stanislav
Harter Michael
Sepekar Milan
Svételsky Karel
Humpal Filip
Krejci Miloslav
Spacil Tomas
Kobliha Karel
Zavadil Radek
Bartipan Marek
Luxa Josef ml.
Hynek David
Pfepechal Jaromir
Bombera Jan ml.
Plachy Jifi

Tichy Milan

Lay Gerhard
Honzirek Ondrej
Humpal Vojtéch
Krej¢i Martin
Slezak Lukas
Lexa Tomas
Lauchstadt Nic
Nims Lubos
Roubal Milan
Stérba Daniel
Scholze Sebastian
Luxa Jakub
Nejdl David

Start
No.
40

1
25
2
39
51
3
26
12
8
47
4
19
24
68
69
41
49
36
50
63
20
5
32
17
38
65
15
53
14
23
59
18
13
44
66
54
33
37
29
72
27
31
16
48
55
60

Nation

Slovenia
JCUS
usp
JCUS
Slovenia
DAFV
JCUs
usP
SCUS
JCUS
SAV
JCUS
MSUS
usP
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
DAFV
MRS
DAFV
JCUs
MSUS
JCUs
MRS
SuUs
MRS
MRS
SCUs
JCUs
SCUs
usP
MSUS
MSUS
SCUs
Austria
MRS
JCUs
MRS
MRS
uspP
cCS
usP
usP
SCus
SAV
JCUS
zCUs

Distance

69,07
68,62
67,65
68,26
70,46
67,61
68,31
67,72
67,38
66,76
66,50
66,13
66,10
66,10
65,69
65,66
65,58
65,26
65,16
65,16
65,13
65,10
64,70
64,52
64,06
64,06
64,06
63,53
63,48
63,32
63,07
62,60
62,39
62,12
62,06
61,76
61,69
61,64
61,42
61,18
60,77
60,14
59,98
59,97
59,72
59,69
59,10

Points

103,61
102,93
101,48
102,39
105,69
101,42
102,47
101,58
101,07
100,14
99,75
99,20
99,15
99,15
98,54
98,49
98,37
97,89
97,74
97,74
97,70
97,65
97,05
96,78
96,09
96,09
96,09
95,30
95,22
94,98
94,61
93,90
93,59
93,18
93,09
92,64
92,54
92,46
92,13
91,77
91,16
90,21
89,97
89,96
89,58
89,54
88,65

Final
Distance

69,62
69,11
68,57
68,43
67,90
67,60
66,27
63,33



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Jouza Ladislav
Rieger Ivan

Volf Libor
Gatermaier Werner
Nims Petr

Sula JiFi

Janousek Vladimir
Tichy Stefan
Svarc Ale
Schleiss Stanislav
Lussi Gerhard
Schleiss Jakub
Marek Jifi

Ritler Janis
Scheppler Johanes
Dvorak Jan
Truffer Jonas
Vaculik Jaroslav
Bufi¢ Tomas
Meindl Harald
Kleen Sven
Vertacnik Marko

30

10
42
28
34
11
22
21
61
52
57

71
73
62
70
35

43
46
64

uspP
JCUs
JCUS
Austria
uspP
MRS
JCUS
MSUS
MSUS
zCus
Swiss
zCus
JCUS
Swiss
LAV
zCUS
Swiss
MRS
JCUS
Austria
SAV
Slovenia

58,70
58,51
58,47
57,97
57,88
57,69
57,58
57,36
56,59
55,87
55,56
55,56
53,89
53,49
52,98
47,66
40,58
37,96
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

88,05
87,77
87,71
86,96
86,82
86,54
86,37
86,04
84,89
83,81
83,34
83,34
80,84
80,24
79,47
71,49
60,87
56,94
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Event 5: Spinning Distance Single Handed

Name

Markova Katefina
Jankovicova Jana
Grimm Stepanie
Némethova Michaela
Starsicova Vanessa
Bronckova Jana
Placha Zuzana
Petr(i Jana

Klausler Alena
Zelenkovd lva

Flajs Tjasa
Pfepechalova Miroslava
Kepdkova Lucie
Buranova Adéla
Bilkova Katefina
Kovalova Jana
Grznarova Tereza
Kralovd Denisa
Koblihova Kristyna
Nejdlova Lucie
Hyncikova Nina
Bartipanova Tereza
Ungrova Amalie
Mikova Lucie
Kukeriova Kristyna
Sulova Julie
Konderlova Lucie

Start
No.
75
88
90
89
98
74
81
85
87
76
67
84
82
96
77
99
92
80
97
93
94
79
91
78
86
95
83

Women

Nation

JCus
Slovakia
DAFV
Slovakia
Slovakia
JCUS
MSUS
usP
Austria
JCUS
Slovenia
usP
MSUS
MRS
JCUs
F-M
MSUS
SCUs
MRS
ZCUs
zCUS
SCUs
SuUs
JCUS
usP
MRS
Bohumin

Distance

58,99
59,76
59,90
57,82
58,11
57,83
57,73
57,71
56,98
56,04
55,08
54,41
54,10
52,99
52,09
51,74
51,72
51,70
51,5
51,39
51,36
51,29
48,27
47,67
45,85
43,17
38,10

Points

88,49
89,64
89,85
86,73
87,17
86,75
86,60
86,57
85,47
84,06
82,62
81,62
81,15
79,49
78,14
77,61
77,58
77,55
77,25
77,09
77,04
76,94
72,41
71,51
68,78
64,76
57,15

Final
Distance
61,70
60,21
59,17
58,72
55,65
55,47
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Men

Event 6: Fly Distance Double Handed

Name

Kobliha Karel
Krejci Miloslav
Luxa Josef
Vaculik Jaroslav
Sula JiFi

Lexa Tomas
Klausler Markus
Krejci Martin
Prepechal Jaromir
Mik Robert
Hensge Heinz Maire
Lexa Patrik

Plachy Jifi
Bombera Jan
Spacil Tomas
Scholze Sebastian
Marek Jiri

Pavlik Karel

Nims Lubo$
Harter Michael
Mende Pierre
Svételsky Karel
Luxa Jan

Kleen Sven

Weitz Jan

Vaculik Filip
Slezak Lukas
Hynek David
Honzirek Stanislav
Nims Petr

Hnizdil Michal
Humpal Filip
Lauchstadt Nic
Bufi¢ Tomas
Hnizdil Daniel
Jouza Ladislav
Tichy Milan
Collen Vincent
Janousek Vladimir
Lussi Gerhard
Stevanovic Dusan
Rieger Ivan
Scheppler Johanes
Zavadil Radek
Humpal Vojtéch

Start
No.
38
32

1
35
34
29
41
33
23

4
51

3
18
19
17
48

6
26
27
50
47
20

2
46
12

8
37
14
36
28
25

5
72

7
24
30
13
49
11
52
39

9
73
65
54

Nation

MRS
MRS
JCUs
MRS
MRS
usP
Swiss
MRS
usP
JCUS
DAFV
JCUS
MSUS
MSUS
SuUs
SAV
JCUs
usP
usP
DAFV
SAV
MSUS
JCUs
SAV
SCUs
JCUS
MRS
SCuUs
MRS
usP
usP
JCUS
CCS
JCUS
usP
usP
SCUs
DAFV
JCUs
Swiss
Slovenia
JCUS
LAV
MRS
JCUs

Distance 1 Distance 2

83,41
82,17
75,52
81,49
75,08
77,30
76,15
75,82
74,34
74,23
73,87
73,50
73,14
72,93
72,65
72,55
72,46
72,44
72,29
71,79
71,52
71,43
70,85
70,00
68,91
68,75
68,23
66,46
65,82
65,64
65,43
65,29
63,91
62,08
61,93
61,46
60,36
59,09
58,46
58,38
55,31
55,08
54,37
53,77
51,39

80,38
77,42
75,20
76,22
69,57
76,81
72,86
74,03
72,24
73,43
68,65
73,28
67,92
72,27
68,59
71,22
72,11
71,24
66,20
71,58
70,60
66,78
67,19
67,48
66,05
67,99
61,93
66,20
63,72
61,39
60,59
61,85
59,97
59,54
59,13
59,89
59,87
52,86
57,15
57,66
55,12
52,55
52,52
52,44
49,20

Points

163,79
159,59
150,72
157,71
144,65
154,11
149,01
149,85
146,58
147,66
142,52
146,78
141,06
145,20
141,24
143,77
144,57
143,68
138,49
143,37
142,12
138,21
138,04
137,48
134,96
136,74
130,16
132,66
129,54
127,03
126,02
127,14
123,88
121,62
121,06
121,35
120,23
111,95
115,61
116,04
110,43
107,63
106,89
106,21
100,59

Final
Distance

77,86
75,95
75,85
75,55
74,19
74,15
72,35
71,90
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Men

Event 7: Spinning Distance Double Handed

Name

Hnizdil Daniel
Weitz Jan
Stevanovic¢ Dusan
Hensge Heinz Maire
Kobliha Karel
Mende Pierre
Klausler Markus
Hynek David

Lexa Tomas
Marek Jifi

Kleen Sven

Luxa Jan

Luxa Josef

Mik Robert
Humpal Filip
Harter Michael
Janousek Vladimir
Collen Vincent
Krej¢i Miloslav
Bombera Jan
Nims Petr
Humpal Vojtéch
Tichy Milan
Prepechal Jaromir
Vaculik Filip
Scheppler Johanes
Nims Lubos

Lexa Patrik
Honzirek Stanislav
Svételsky Karel
Sula JiFi

Pavlik Karel
Hnizdil Michal
Scholze Sebastian
Lauchstadt Nic
Vaculik Jaroslav
Slezak Lukas
Plachy Jifi

Zavadil Radek
Spacil Tomas
Jouza Ladislav
Rieger Ivan

Krej¢i Martin
Lussi Gerhard

Lay Gerhard
Honzirek Ondrej

Start
No.
24
12
39
51
38
47
41
14
29

6
46

50
11
49
32
19
28
54
13
23

73
27

36
20
34
26
25
48
72
35
37
18
65
17
30

33
52
44
66

Nation

usP
sCus
Slovenia
DAFV
MRS
SAV
Swiss
SCuUs
usP
JCUS
SAV
JCUS
JCUs
JCUS
JCUs
DAFV
JCUs
DAFV
MRS
MSUS
usP
JCUS
SCUs
usP
JCUs
LAV
usP
JCUS
MRS
MSUS
MRS
usP
usP
SAV
CCS
MRS
MRS
MSUS
MRS
SuUS
usP
JCUS
MRS
Swiss
Austria
MRS

Distance

107,00
108,85
106,25
108,09
106,48
106,48
105,63
106,94
104,53
104,43
102,98
102,35
101,80
101,75
101,62
101,46
101,25
101,16
100,72
100,54
100,46
100,43
100,16
100,09
99,91
99,89
99,87
99,28
98,74
98,55
97,80
97,65
96,27
96,14
95,15
94,95
93,81
92,54
90,12
90,00
89,16
89,07
81,09
78,59
78,31
77,76

Points

160,50
163,28
159,38
162,14
159,72
159,72
158,45
160,41
156,80
156,65
154,47
153,53
152,70
152,63
152,43
152,19
151,88
151,74
151,08
150,81
150,69
150,65
150,24
150,14
149,87
149,835
149,81
148,92
148,11
147,83
146,70
146,48
144,41
144,21
142,725
142,43
140,72
138,81
135,18
135,00
133,74
133,61
121,64
117,89
117,47
116,64

Final
Distance

112,16
111,73
109,52
108,44
106,86
104,50
104,24

99,56
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Name

Bombera Jan
Hensge Heinz Maire
Kldusler Markus
Krejci Martin
Krejéi Miloslav
Marek Jifi
Humpal Filip
Luxa Josef
Harter Michael
Mende Pierre
Spacil Tomas
Kobliha Karel
Sula JiFi

Slezak Lukas
Hnizdil Daniel
Kleen Sven
Stevanovi¢ Dusan
Lussi Gerhard
Lexa Patrik
Hnizdil Michal
Tichy Stefan

Luxa Jan

Lexa Tomas

Mik Robert
Honzirek Ondrej
Bombera Jan ml.
Svarc Ale$

Jouza Ladislav
Plachy Jifi
Vaculik Jaroslav
Weitz Jan
Svételsky Karel
Honzirek Stanislav
Nims Lubos
Tichy Milan
Collen Vincent
Prepechal Jaromir
Rieger Ivan

Event 8: Multiplier Accuracy

Start
No.
19
51
41
33
32
6

50
47
17

38
34
37
24

46
39
52

25
22

29

66
59
21
30
18
35
12
20
36
27
13
49
23

Men

Nation

MSUS
DAFV
Swiss

MRS
MRS
JCUS
JCUs
JCUS
DAFV
SAV
Sus
MRS
MRS
MRS
uspP
SAV

Slovenia
Swiss
JCUs

usP
MSUS
JCUS
uspP
JCUS
MRS
MSUS
MSUS
usP
MSUS
MRS
SCus
MSUS
MRS
usP
SCus
DAFV
uspP
JCUS

Points

95
85
85
85
80
80
80
80

80
80
75
75
75
75
75
75
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
65
60
60
60
55
55
50
50
50
50
50
45
35
20

Time

4:06.29
4:36.81
2:44.00
3:51.28
3:47.00
2:08.03
3:53.53
3:04.32
4:08.00
5:09.23
3:07.60
3:18.00
3:24.07
3:51.31
4:55.90
4:56.38
3:40.19
3:43.93
3:51.00
3:58.07
4:15.00
4:16.70
4:28.43
4:40.57
4:15.00
2:20.71
3:55.34
4:59.92
3:17.95
4:20.22
3:08.48
4:13.53
4:58.72
5:07.84
7:14.41
4:06.47
5:12.00
4:02.50

Points
95
95
20
90
90
80
75
65

Final
Time
3:06.94
4:04.00
2:16.00
4:07.85
4:10.75
1:54.53
3:16.65
3:13.28
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Event 8: Multiplier Accuracy

Name

Markova Katefina
Placha Zuzana
Grimm Stepanie
Bronckova Jana
Buranova Adéla
Kepdakova Lucie
Kukeniova Kristyna
Sulova Julie

Petr(i Jana
Pfepechalova Miroslava
Grznarova Tereza
Koblihova Kristyna

Start
No.
75
81
90
74
96
82
86
95
85
84
92
97

Women

Nation

JCus
MSUS
DAFV
JCUS
MRS
MSUS
usP
MRS
usP
usP
MSUS
MRS

Points

90
90
55
55
55
70
40
35
35
35
25
20

Time

4:02.85
4:20.12
4:50.00
6:02.00
3:36.57
3:14.88
4:47.09
3:42.00
4:17.25
4:43.81
4:55.94
3:20.00

Points
95
70
70
70
60
55

Final
Time
4:00.85
3:42.00
4:47.00
5:12.19
3:33.91
3:28.28
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Men

Event 9: Multiplier Distance Double Handed

Name

Krejci Miloslav
Klausler Markus
Stevanovic¢ Dusan
Luxa Jan

Vaculik Jaroslav

Hensge Heinz Maire

Hnizdil Michal
Lexa Patrik
Hnizdil Daniel
Harter Michael
Mik Robert
Spacil Tomas
Mende Pierre
Luxa Josef
Bombera Jan
Nims Lubo$
Prepechal Jaromir
Kleen Sven

Sula Jifi

Lussi Gerhard
Tichy Milan
Rieger Ivan
Krejci Martin
Slezak Lukas
Humpal Filip
Lexa Tomas
Collen Vincent
Jouza Ladislav
Marek Jifi
Weitz Jan
Honzirek Stanislav
Kobliha Karel
Honzirek Ondrej
Plachy Jifi
Svételsky Karel

Start
No.
32
41
39

2
35
51
25

3
24
50

4
17
47

1
19
27
23
46
34
52
13

9
33
37

5
29
49
30

6
12
36
38
66
18
20

Nation

MRS
Swiss
Slovenia
JCUs
MRS
DAFV
usP
JCUS
usP
DAFV
JCUS
SuUs
SAV
JCUs
MSUS
usP
usP
SAV
MRS
Swiss
SCUs
JCUs
MRS
MRS
JCUS
usP
DAFV
usP
JCUS
SCUs
MRS
MRS
MRS
MSUS
MSUS

Distance

100,28
104,57
106,61
102,88
102,12
98,13
103,18
99,61
97,94
97,93
97,83
97,04
96,99
95,87
95,83
94,94
93,81
93,79
93,10
93,07
92,66
91,49
89,95
89,80
86,88
85,98
82,63
80,19
78,80
75,57
74,39
63,33
61,87
0,00
0,00

Points

150,42
156,86
159,92
154,32
153,18
147,20
154,77
149,42
146,91
146,90
146,75
145,56
145,49
143,81
143,75
142,41
140,72
140,69
139,65
139,61
138,99
137,24
134,93
134,70
130,32
128,97
123,95
120,29
118,20
113,36
111,59
95,00
92,81
0,00
0,00

Final
Distance

105,69
105,40
103,56
103,43
102,63
99,68
99,57
95,56
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Women

Event 9: Multiplier Distance Double Handed

Name

Placha Zuzana
Kepakova Lucie
Markova Katefina
Grimm Stepanie
Bronckova Jana

Sulova Julie
Prepechalova Miroslava
Buranova Adéla
Koblihova Kristyna
Petr(i Jana

Start
No.
81
82
75
90
74
95
84
96
97
85

Nation

MSUS
MSUS
JCUs
DAFV
JCUs
MRS
usP
MRS
MRS
uspP

Distance

91,30
73,65
78,31
71,92
92,51
68,30
56,73
53,32
52,36
40,23

Points

136,95
110,48
117,47
107,88
138,77
102,45
85,10
79,98
78,54
60,35

84,52
81,24
80,07
74,90
71,45
68,61
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MEZINARODNI MISTROSTVi CESKE REPUBLIKY V RYBOLOVNE TECHNICE 2019

Men
Event1-5 Pentathlon
Start i D-2

k Name No. Nation — D-1 Points D-3
Luxa Jan 2 JCUsS 100 120,49 98
Humpdl Filip 5 JCUsS 95 122,50 100
Hensge Heinz Maire 51 DAFV 100 111,21 96
Hnizdil Michal 25 uspP 100 107,83 94
Mik Robert 4 JCUS 80 116,96 100
Bombera Jan 19 MSUS 100 107,52 94
Luxa Josef 1 JCUS 75 117,46 98
Spacil Tomas 17 SUS 100 98,77 98
Klausler Markus 41 Swiss 100 100,51 96
Harter Michael 50 DAFV 95 104,72 92
Lexa Patrik 3 JCUS 100 114,02 96
Svételsky Karel 20 MSUS 95 98,60 98
Lexa Tomas 29 uspP 95 106,13 96
Kobliha Karel 38 MRS 95 102,72 100
Vertacnik Tim 40 Slovenia 100 106,04 88
Stevanovi¢ Dusan 39 Slovenia 100 111,83 94
Hnizdil Daniel 24 UspP 100 97,29 98
Mende Pierre 47 SAV 95 95,35 94
Bartipan Marek 15 sCUs 95 109,93 92
Hynek David 14 SCUS 95 100,29 96
Pavlik Karel 26 usp 100 95,32 94
Sula JiFi 34 MRS 90 113,08 96
Marek JiFi 6 JCUS 100 97,97 9
Tichy Milan 13 SCUs 95 102,60 94
Weitz Jan 12 SCUS 80 116,49 96
Prepechal Jaromir 23 uspP 95 97,24 96
Scholze Sebastian 48 SAV 85 111,58 92
Nims Petr 28 uspP 85 106,60 94
Collen Vincent 49 DAFV 100 92,10 96
Krejci Miloslav 32 MRS 95 101,14 98
Lussi Gerhard 52 Swiss 90 106,25 94
Luxa Josef ml. 53  JCUS 9 9,10 92
Plachy Jifi 18 MSUS 85 91,92 92
Krej¢i Martin 33 MRS 100 93,08 96
Nejdl David 60  zCUs 100 8558 96
Pozner Jannis 69 Swiss 80 84,71 98
Honzirek Stanislav 36 MRS 85 97,15 96
Lauchstadt Nic 72 CCS 100 85,76 98
Slezak Lukdas 37 MRS 100 92,26 90
Vaculik Jaroslav 35 MRS 100 112,86 94

Humpél Vojtéch 54 JCUS 85 92,80 88

D-4

100
100
95
95
100
95
100
100
95
100
75
95
95
90
85
70
85
95
85
90
85
90
100
90
80
90
90
95
80
75
90
90
100
80
90
95
80
80
80
90
95

D-5
Points
102,39
97,05
101,42
101,48
99,20
99,15
102,93
96,09
98,37
97,74
102,47
97,65
91,77
96,09
103,61
105,69
99,15
99,75
95,30
94,98
101,58
86,54
80,84
93,18
101,07
94,61
89,58
86,82
97,89
96,78
83,34
95,22
93,59
92,46
88,65
98,49
97,74
91,16
92,13
56,94
92,54

Total

520,88
514,55
503,63
498,31
496,16
495,67
493,39
492,86
489,88
489,46
487,49
484,25
483,90
483,81
482,65
481,52
479,44
479,10
477,23
476,27
475,90
475,62
474,81
474,78
473,56
472,85
468,16
467,42
465,99
465,92
463,59
463,32
462,51
461,54
460,23
456,20
455,89
454,92
454,39
453,80
453,34




42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Lay Gerhard
Scheppler Johanes
Tichy Stefan
Zavadil Radek
Honzirek Ondrej
Gatermaier Werner
Roubal Milan
Svarc Ale$

Volf Libor

Vaculik Filip
Peterman Seya
Janousek Vladimir
Nims Lubo$
Sepekaf Milan
Stérba Daniel
Jouza Ladislav
Schleiss Jakub
Luxa Jakub
Schleiss Stanislav
Rieger Ivan
Bombera Jan ml.
Kleen Sven
DvotakJan

Bufi¢ Tomas
Ritler Janis
Truffer Jonas
Vertaénik Marko
Meindl Harald

44
73
22
65
66
42
31
21
10

68
11
27
63
16
30
57
55
61

59
46
62

71
70
64
43

Austria
LAV
MSUS
MRS
MRS
Austria
usp
MSUS
JCUS
JCUS
Swiss
JCUS
usp
JCUS
sCUs
usp
ZCUs
JCUS
zCUs
JCUS
MSUS
SAV
ZCUs
JCUS
Swiss
Swiss
Slovenia
Austria

90
85
85
90
90
90
90
80
85
45
70
80
90
85
85
90
85
75
75
70
60
95
85
100
60
45
80
95

96,71
89,30
81,14
75,38
84,21
83,01
94,23
105,32
89,33
109,06
89,97
93,70
93,09
66,77
86,48
83,46
73,28
74,37
78,00
88,95
82,28
103,17
72,64
101,75
74,43
63,44
78,99
0,00

92
88
92
96
80
90
94
88
94
76
86
94
92
90
88
74
96
86
86
84
82
96
88
90
64
62
56
74

80
100
95
80
90
85
65
70
70
95
80
70
55
80
70
75
65
75
75
65
70
90
65
90
50
40
55
70

93,09
79,47
86,04
96,09
92,64
86,96
89,97
84,89
87,71
100,14
98,54
86,37
90,21
97,70
89,96
88,05
83,34
89,54
83,81
87,77
93,90
0,00
71,49
0,00
80,24
60,87
0,00
0,00

451,80
441,77
439,18
437,47
436,85
434,97
433,20
428,21
426,04
425,20
424,51
424,07
420,30
419,47
419,44
410,51
402,62
399,91
397,81
395,72
388,18
384,17
382,13
381,75
328,67
271,31
269,99
239,00
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Women
Event1-5 Pentathlon
Start . D-2

Name No. Nation D-1 Points
Kldusler Alena 87  Austria 95 100,29
Jankovicova Jana 88 Slovakia 100 86,13
Placha Zuzana 81 MSUS 95 80,18
Markova Katerina 75 JCUS 90 95,88
Kepakova Lucie 82 MSUS 100 83,37
Bron&kova Jana 74  JCUS 85 91,72
Prepechalova Miroslava 84 usp 80 87,59
StarSicovda Vanessa 98 Slovakia 95 76,98
Némethova Michaela 89 Slovakia 95 70,57
Grimm Stepanie 90 DAFV 75 80,11
Petrd Jana 85 uspP 75 93,53
Buranova Adéla 96 MRS 80 74,46
Zelenkova Iva 76  JCUS 80 69,68
Bilkova Katefina 77 JCUS 75 64,52
Kralova Denisa 80 SCus 100 74,89
Nejdlova Lucie 93  zCUs 95 71,55
Flajs Tjasa 67 Slovenia 80 69,12
Ungrova Amalie 91 SUS 90 65,35
Bartipanova Tereza 79 SCUs 70 78,78
Kukenova Kristyna 86 usP 75 79,36
Koblihova Kristyna 97 MRS 75 71,69
Kovalova Jana 99 F-M 55 67,51
Grznarova Tereza 92 MSUS 65 75,14
Sulova Julie 95 MRS 65 63,33
Hyn¢ikova Nina 94  zCUS 30 66,71
Mikova Lucie 78 JCUS 30 57,82
Konderlova Lucie 83 Bohumin 0 38,74

86
90
92
96
96
94
94
84
90
90
76
94
78
90
86
84
90
72
88
76
76
78
80
84
90
72
52

D-4

95
90
100
80
85
80
90
80
80
85
75
75
85
86
50
60
65
85
70
60
55
70
50
60
65
65
25

D-5
Points
85,47
89,64
86,60
88,49
81,15
86,75
81,62
87,17
86,73
89,85
86,57
79,49
84,06
78,14
77,55
77,09
82,62
72,41
76,94
68,78
77,25
77,61
77,58
64,76
77,04
71,51
57,15

Total

461,76
455,77
453,78
450,37
445,52
437,47
433,21
423,15
422,30
419,96
406,10
402,95
396,74
393,66
388,44
387,64
386,74
384,76
383,72
359,14
354,94
348,12
347,72
337,09
328,75
296,33
172,89
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MEZINARODNI MISTROSTVi CESKE REPUBLIKY V RYBOLOVNE TECHNICE 2019

Men
Event 1- 7: Heptathlon
Name Start Nation D-1 D-2 D-3 D-4 D-5 D-6 D-7 Total
No. Points Points  Points  Points
Luxa Jan 2 JCUsS 100 120,49 98 100 102,39 138,04 153,53 812,45
Hensge Heinz Maire 51 DAFV 100 111,21 96 95 101,42 142,52 162,14 808,28
Kobliha Karel 38 MRS 95 102,72 100 90 96,09 163,79 159,72 807,32
Kldusler Markus 41 Swiss 100 100,51 96 95 98,37 149,01 158,45 797,34
Luxa Josef 1 JCUs 75 117,46 98 100 102,93 150,72 152,70 796,81
Mik Robert 4 JCUS 80 11696 100 100 99,20 147,66 152,63 796,44
Lexa Tomas 29 usp 95 106,13 96 95 91,77 154,11 156,80 794,81
Humpal Filip 5 JCUsS 95 122,50 100 100 97,05 127,14 152,43 794,12
Bombera Jan 19  MSUS 100 107,52 94 95 99,15 145,20 150,81 791,68
Harter Michael 50 DAFV 95 104,72 92 100 97,74 143,37 152,19 785,02
Lexa Patrik 3 JCUS 100 114,02 96 75 102,47 146,78 148,92 783,19
Mende Pierre 47 SAV 95 95,35 94 95 99,75 142,12 159,72 780,94
Krejci Miloslav 32 MRS 95 101,14 98 75 96,78 159,59 151,08 776,59
Marek Jifi 6 JCUs 100 97,97 96 100 80,84 144,57 156,65 776,02
Weitz Jan 12 sCus 80 116,49 96 80 101,07 13496 163,28 771,80
Svételsky Karel 20 MSUS 95 98,60 98 95 97,65 138,21 147,83 770,29
Prepechal Jaromir 23 usp 95 97,24 96 90 94,61 146,58 150,14 769,56
Hynek David 14 sCus 95 100,29 96 90 94,98 132,66 160,41 769,34
Spacil Tomas 17 SuUs 100 98,77 98 100 96,09 141,24 13500 769,10
Hnizdil Michal 25 usp 100 107,83 94 95 101,48 126,02 144,405 768,73
Sula JiFi 34 MRS 90 113,08 96 90 86,54 144,65 146,70 766,97
Pavlik Karel 26 usp 100 95,32 94 85 101,58 143,68 146,48 766,06
Hnizdil Daniel 24 uspP 100 97,29 98 85 99,15 121,06 160,50 761,00

Scholze Sebastian 48 SAV 85 111,58 92 90 89,58 143,77 144,21 756,14
Vaculik Jaroslav 35 MRS 100 112,86 94 90 56,94 157,71 142,43 753,94
Stevanovi¢ Dusan 39 Slovenia 100 111,83 94 70 105,69 110,43 159,38 751,33

Tichy Milan 13 sCus 95 102,60 94 90 93,18 120,23 150,24 745,25
Nims Petr 28 USP 85 106,60 94 95 86,82 127,03 150,69 745,14
Plachy Jifi 18 MSUS 85 91,92 92 100 93,59 141,06 138,81 742,38
Honzirek Stanislav 36 MRS 85 97,15 96 80 97,74 129,54 148,11 733,54
Krejci Martin 33 MRS 100 93,08 96 80 92,46 149,85 121,64 733,03
Collen Vincent 49 DAFV 100 92,10 96 80 97,89 111,95 151,74 729,68
Slezak Lukas 37 MRS 100 92,26 90 80 92,13 130,16 140,72 725,27
Lauchstadt Nic 72 CCS 100 85,76 98 80 91,16 123,88 142,73 721,52
Vaculik Filip 8 JCUS 45 109,06 76 95 100,14 136,74 149,87 711,81
Nims Lubo$ 27 USP 90 93,09 92 55 90,21 136,49 149,81 706,60

Humpal Vojtéch 54 JEUS 85 92,80 88 95 92,54 100,59 150,65 704,57
Scheppler Johanes 73 LAV 85 89,30 88 100 79,47 106,89 149,84 698,50

Lussi Gerhard 52 Swiss 90 106,25 94 90 83,34 116,04 117,89 697,52
Janousek Vladimir 11 JCUS 80 93,70 94 70 86,37 115,61 151,88 691,56
Zavadil Radek 65 MRS 90 75,38 96 80 96,09 106,21 13518 678,86
Kleen Sven 46 SAV 95 103,17 96 90 0,00 137,48 154,47 676,12
Jouza Ladislav 30 usp 90 83,46 74 75 88,05 121,35 133,74 665,60

Rieger Ivan 9 JCUs 70 88,95 84 65 87,77 107,63 133,61 636,95
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MEZINARODNI MISTROSTVi CESKE REPUBLIKY \V RYBOLOVNE TECHNICE 2019

Name

Hensge Heinz Maire
Klausler Markus
Luxa Jan
Bombera Jan
Luxa Josef

Mik Robert
Harter Michael
Krejci Miloslav
Mende Pierre
Humpal Filip

Lexa Patrik

Lexa Tomas
Hnizdil Michal
Spacil Tomas
Hnizdil Daniel
Sula Jif
Stevanovic Dusan
Kobliha Karel
Marek Jifi
Vaculik Jaroslav
Krejci Martin
Prepechal Jaromir
Weitz Jan

Slezak Lukas
Tichy Milan

Lussi Gerhard
Nims Lubo$
Collen Vincent
Honzirek Stanislav
Kleen Sven

Jouza Ladislav
Svételsky Karel
Plachy Jifi

Rieger Ivan

Start
No.

4

19

50
32
4

2
25
17
p
34
39
38

35
33
23
12
37
13
52
2
49
36
46
30
2
18

Nation

DAFV
Swiss
1CUS
MSUS
1CUS
1CUS
DAFV
MRS
SAV
1CUS
1CUS
Usp
Us
SUs
Usp
MRS

Slovenia
MRS
1CUS
MRS
MRS
Usp
SCUS
MRS
SCUS
Swiss
Us
DAFV
MRS
SAV
Us
MSUS
MSUS
1CUS

D-1

100
100
100
100
5
80
9%
9%
9
9
100
9
100
100
100
90
100
9
100
100
100
9
80
100
9
90
90
100
8
9%
90
9
8
10

Men
Event 1-9, All Round
D-2 D-3 D-4
Points
mau % 9%
10050 9% 95
12049 98 100
0752 % 9
1746 9% 100
1169 100 100
0472 92 100
0,14 9% 75
%35 % 95
1250 100 100
1400 % 75
0613 9% 95
0783 % 9
%7 9% 100
729 9% 8
11308 9% 90
188 % 70
02 100 90
9797 % 100
me % 90
%308 % 80
7% % 90
1649 % 80
2% 9% 8
10260 9% 90
10625 94 90
309 92 55
210 % 8
715 % 80
037 % 90
846 5
9%60 98 95
a9 92 100
8895 84 65

D-5
Points
101,42
98,37
102,39
99,15
102,93
99,20
97,74
96,78
99,75
97,05
102,47
91,71
101,48
96,09
99,15
86,54
105,69
96,09
80,84
56,94
92,46
94,61
101,07
92,13
93,18
83,34
90,21
97,89
97,74

0,00
88,05
97,65
93,59
81,11

D-6
Points
142,52
149,01
138,04
145,20
150,72
147,66
14337
159,59
142,12
127,14
146,78
154,11
126,02
141,24
121,06
144,65
110,43
163,79
144,57
157,11
149,85
146,58
134,96
130,16
120,23
116,04
136,49
111,95
129,54
137,48
121,35
138,21
141,06
107,63

D-7
Points
162,14
158,45
153,53
150,81
152,70
152,63
152,19
151,08
159,72
152,43
148,92
156,80
144,41
135,00
160,50
146,70
159,38
159,72
156,65
142,43
121,64
150,14
163,28
140,72
150,24
117,89
149,81
151,74
148,11
154,47
133,74
147,83
138,81
133,61

D-8

85,00
85,00
70,00
95,00
80,00
70,00
80,00
80,00
80,00
80,00
70,00
70,00
70,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
70,00
75,00
80,00
55,00
85,00
35,00
50,00
75,00
50,00
70,00
50,00
45,00
50,00
75,00
60,00
50,00
55,00
20,00

D-9
Points
147,20
156,86
154,32
143,75
143,81
146,75
146,90
150,42
145,49
130,32
149,42
128,97
154,77
145,56
146,91
139,65
159,92
95,00
118,20
153,18
134,93
140,712
113,36
134,70
138,99
139,61
142,41
123,95
111,59
140,69
120,29

0,00

0,00
137,4

Total

104048
1039,19
103677
10303
1020,62
101319
101192
1007,01
1006,43
1004,44
1002,60
993,78
993,50
989,66
982,91
981,62
981,24
977,32
974,22
962,12
952,95
945,28
935,15
934,97
934,24
907,02
899,01
898,63
895,13
891,81
845,89
820,29
797,38
794,19
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Name

Placha Zuzana

Markova Katefina
Bronckova Jana
Kepakova Lucie

Grimm Stepanie
Prepechalova Miroslava
Burariovd Adéla

Petr(i Jana

Sulovd Julie

Koblihova Kristyna

No.

81
15
74
82
90
84
%
&
%
97

Women

Event 1- 7: Heptathlon
Stat  Nation D-1 D-2

Points
MSUS 95 80,18
KUS 90 95,88
Kus 85 9Lm
MSUS 100 83,37
DAV 75 8011

use 80 87,59
MRS 80 74,46
UP 75 9353
MRS 65 63,33
MRS 75 7169

D-3

92
9%
9%
9%
90
9%
9%
16
84
16

D-4

100
80
80
85
8
90
15
15
60
55

D-5
Points
86,60
88,49
86,75
81,15
89,85
81,62
79,49
86,57
64,76
11,25

D-8

90
90
55
10
55
35
55
35
35
2

D-9
Points
136,95
117,47
138,77
110,48
107,88
85,10
79,98
60,35
102,45
78,54

Total

680,73
657,83
631,23
626,00
582,84
553,30
537,93
501,44
474,535
453,48
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Rank Nation Name 1
1| sos
uxa

. Daniel

2 Usp Hnizdil
v . Jan

3 SCUS Weitz
. Jan

4 MsuUs Bombera

5 MRS o
rejéi

v . David

6 200s

Points

493,39

479,44

473,56

495,67

465,92

460,23

Team competition MEN

Name 2
Jan

Luxa

Michal
Hnizdil

Marek
Baftipan

Karel
Svételsky

Jaroslav
Vaculik

Stanislav
Schleiss

Points

520,88

498,31

477,23

484,25

453,80

397,81

Name 3

Patrik
Lexa

Jaromir
Prepechal

Tichy
Milan

Jii
Plachy

Karel
Kobliha

Jakub
Schleiss

Points

487,49

472,85

474,78

462,51

483,81

402,62

MEZINARODNi MISTROSTVi CESKE REPUBLIKY V RYBOLOVNE TECHNICE 2019

Team competition WOMEN
Rank Nation Name 1 Points Name 2 Points
. Zuzana Lucie
1 |MSUS ) 453,78 .. 44552
Placha Kepakova
‘ v . Katefina Jana
450,37 437,47
2 | JCUS Markova Bronckova
. J Mirosl
3 Usp M a0e10 O 433y
Petrli Prepechalova

4 SéL'jS Denisa Kralova

5 MRS MR
uranova
v s Lucie
6 260s

Nejdlova

388,44

402,95

7,6

Tereza
Baitipanova

Julie
Sulova

Nina
Hyn¢ikova

383,72

337,09

328,75

TOTAL

899,30

887,83

839,30

772,16

740,03

716,39

Name 4
Jifi

Marek

Tomas
Lexa

David
Hynek

Ale$
Svarc

Martin
Krejci

Jan
Dvorak

Points

474,81

483,90

476,27

42821

461,54

382,13

TOTAL

1976,56

1934,49

1901,84

1870,63

1865,07

1642,79




